
h4j /M./2024/480 

SaHÍH/0Te. /2024/ ..430..) 

vfafefy -

farep 08/8/2)24. 

fi 08/08/ 2024 



S.N. 

S.N. 

3 

STATEMENT OF EXAMINATION FOUND USING UN-FAIRMEANS AT THE 

4 

10 

12 

13 

14 

16 

S.N. 

1 

$.N. 

2 
3 

With the decision of unfair means sorutiny commitee: .... 

Roll no 

23140774) 

Roli no 

21164235 
22143112: 
22142876 
22142835: 
22141500 

22141497 
2214150i: 

22142936 
22149157 

5 21169983 

22142988 
22148265: 
22145046. 

22144982 

21163256. 

22144841: 

Roll nd 

21161548 

21166175 

Roll no 

| 2117636T 
21176475 
21177722 

B.B.A. - FIRST YEAR (2023-24) 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAYIDYALAYA, JBP 

Name of Candidate 

KARAV KALARIYA 

RAMA 

Name of Candidate 

AMRITA 

SANGEETA 

KHUSHI NAYAK 
ROHIT SAHU 

PRIYANSHI KOSTA 

B.Sc, - H YEAR (2023-24) 

SHARDDHA 

AMAN 

SHYAMMANI 

SAMEER PATEL 
RAMAKANT 

PAVITRA SHUKLA 

CHHOTU LODHI 
ANJANA 

RISHI KUMAR 
URMILA 

KAJAL 

Name of Candidate 

CHANCHAL 

Subject & paper 

Name of Candidate 

MS OFFICE 

ABHISHEK LODHI 
HARSH SAHU 

PRASHANT 

Subject & paper 

CHEMISTRY 
CHEMISTRY 
CHEMIS"RY 
CHEMISTRY 

FC- I 
FC- I 
FC- I| 
PHYSICS-1 
PHYSICSI 

PHYSICS- I 
PHYSICS: 

ZOOLOGY 
BOTONY: 
BIOTECNOLOGY -l| 

BIOTECNOLOGY 
MATH'S 

B.Sc. - | YEAR (2023-24) 
Subject & paper 

NSS (ELECTIVE) 
MATH'S 

Decision of the UFMM 
Securing committee 

Only Concerned Subject Cencelled 

Subject & paper 

Decision of the UFIM 
Securing committee 

Only Concerned Subject Cancelled 

INTERNET &ITI APLL. 
INTERNET &ITI APLL. 
APPLIED ONGANIC 

B.COM. YEAR (2023-24) 

Önly Concerned Subject Cancelled 
Only Concerned Subiect Cancelled 

Only Concerned Subject Cancelled 

Only Concerned Subject Cancalled 
Only Concerned Subject Cancelied 
Oniy Concerned Stibjeci Cancelled 

Only Concerned Subject Cancelled 

Only Concerned Subject Cancailed 
Only Concerned Subject Cancelled 
Only Concerned Suliect Cancalled 
Only Concerned Subject Cancelled 

Only Concerned Subject Cancelled 
Only Concerned Subject Cancalled 
Only Concerned Subjeci Cancelled 
Only Concerned Subject Cancelled 

Decision of the UFM 
Securing committee 

Only Concerned Subject Cancelled 
Only Concerned Subject Cancelled 

Decision of he UFM 
Securing commitee 

Only Concerned Subject Cancelled 
Only Concerned Subject Cancelled 

Only Concerned Subject Cancled 



5 

S.N. 

7 

21183245 ROHIT 
21182443 AYUSH GUPTA 

1 

21172194 

S.N. 

S.N. 

21172321 

's.N. 

Rol! no 

21144058 

21141883 

21158391 

21149098 

21176740 

21148576 

21152378 

Roil no 

23121082 

Roll no 

23106203 

DEWANSH BURMAN 

RICHA 

Ro! no 

22121850 

Name of Candidate 

B.A. - II0 YEAR (2023-24) 

LAXMI SEN 
NEESHU GOND 

ASHUTOSH,LODHI 
KBO wHUHB0o 
VIVEK SINGH LODHI 

KU. SONA 

AKANSHA GUPTA 

GOODS & SERVICE 

GOODS & SERVICE 

MANAGEMENT ACCT. 
MANAGEMENT ACCT 

Name of Candidate 

DEVANSH KHARE 

Name of Candidate 

PARWATI KORI 

Subject & paper 

HINDI LITE 

Name of Cancdicdate 

URMILA KUMARI 

HISTORY- I| 
HISTORY-! 
CYBER CRIME 
STOCK MARKETING 

PARSONALITY DEVE. 
GRAPHY, -1! 

B.A. L.L.B (HOHS) - I| SEM (2023-24) : 

M.A. -1! SEM (POLITICAL SCIENCE) (2023-24) 

Subject & paper 

POLITICAL SCI. 

Only Concernied Subject Canceled 

Only Concernad Subject Cancelled 

Only Concernad Subject Cancelled 

Only Concerred Subject Cancelled 

Subject & paper 

POLITICAL SCI, 

B.ED. - V $EM. (2023-24) 

Decision of the UFM 
Securing committee 

Only Concernjed Subjeci Cancellod 

Only Concerred Subject Canceled 

Onty Concerned Subject Cancelled 
Only Concerned Subject Canccied 

Only Concerned Subject Canceiled 

Only Concerred Subject Cencelled 

TOnly Concerried Subject Cancelled 

Subject & paper 

CREATING & Inclu. 

Decision of the UFNI 
Securing committee 

Oniy Concernisd Subject Cancelled 

Decision of the UFM 
Secuing committee 

Oniy Concerned Supject Canceied 

Decision of the UFM 
Secujing commnittee 

Only Concermed Subject Cancelled 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

