रानी दुर्गावती विश्वविद्यालय, जबलपुर



क्रमांक / गोप. / 2024 / 480

दिनांक- 08/8/2024

ाधिसूचना

वर्ष 2023–24 में आयोजित सेमेस्टर/नुख्य परीक्षाओं में परीक्षार्थी द्वारा अनुचित साधनों का उपयोग करने एवं परीक्षा संचालन में संबंधित व्यक्तियों के साथ अभद्र व्यवहार या अनुचित आचरण करने के प्रकरण परीक्षा केन्द्रों में प्राप्त हुये थे, उन पर परीक्षा संचालन संबंधी अध्यादेश क्रमांक 05 के चरण 21 के अधीन नियुक्त अनुचित साधन समिति द्वारा लिय गये निर्णय के अच्यादेश क्रमांक 05 के चरण 21 के अधीन नियुक्त अनुचित साधन समिति द्वारा लिय गये निर्णय के अनुसार संलग्न सूची में परीक्षार्थियों को उनके नाम के सामने दर्शाये अनुसार दण्डित किया गया है या उनको दोषमुक्त किया जाकर परीक्षाफल घोषित किया गया है ।

रनातक स्तर के जिन परीक्षार्थियों का किसी विषय / समूह का कोई भी प्रश्नपत्र निरस्त किये जाने पर पूर्ण विषय / समूह निरस्त माना जावेगा एवं जो छात्र ए.टी.के.टी. / पूरक परीक्षा में प्रविष्ठ हुये थे उनका नकल प्रकारण संबंधित विषय ही निरस्त माना जायेगा। नई शिक्षा नीति के तहत छात्रो का एक प्रश्न–पत्र निरस्त माना जायेगा।

आदेशानुसार दिनांक- 08/08/2024

प्रतिलिपि -

- रानी दुर्गावती विश्वविद्यालय, जबलपुर से संबंधित समस्त महाविद्यालय।
- 2. कुलसचिव, समस्त भारतीय विश्वविद्यात्य ।
- 3. प्रमुख सचिव, उच्च शिक्षा, म.प्र.शासन, मंत्रालय, भोपाल
- 4. अतिरिक्त सचिव, उच्च शिक्षा, भोपाल।
- कुलाधिपति एवं राज्यपाल के सचिव, राज्यपाल सचिवालय, राजभवन, भोपाल।
- समस्त अधिकारीगण, रानी दुर्गावती विश्वविद्यालय, जबलपुर की ओर सूचनार्थ एवं आवश्यक कार्यवाही हेतु प्रेषित ।

सहा.-कुलसचिव (गोवनीय) रानी युगांयती ,विश्वविद्यालय, जबलपुर

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JEP

STATEMENT OF EXAMINATION FOUND USING UN FAIRMEANS AT THE

With the decision of unfair means scrutiny committee:

B.B.A. - FIRST YEAR (2023-24)

S.N.	Roll no	Name of Candidate	Subject & paper	Decision of the UFM Securing committee
1	23140774	KARAV KALARIYA	MS OFFICE	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled

B.Sc. - II YEAR (2023-24)

S.N.	Roll no	Name of Candidate	Subject & paper	Decision of the UFM Securing committee
1	21164235	RAMA	CHEMISTRY	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
2	22143112	AMRITA	CHEMISTRY	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
3	22142876	SANGEETA	CHEMISTRY	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
4	22142835	KHUSHI NAYAK	CHEMISTRY	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
5	22141500	ROHIT SAHU	FC-I	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
6	22141497	PRIYANSHI KOSTA	FC-11	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
7	22141501	SHARDDHA	FC-II	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
8	22142936	SHYAMMANI	PHYSICS-1	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
9	22149157	AMAN	PHYSICS-I	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
10	22142988	SAMEER PATEL	PHYSICS- I	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
11	22148265	RAMAKANT	PHYSICS	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
12	22145046	PAVITRA SHUKLA	ZOOLOGY .	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
13	22144982	CHHOTU LODHI	BOTONY	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
14	21163256	ANJANA	BIOTECNOLOGY - II	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
15	21169983	RISHI KUMAR	BIOTECNOLOGY	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
16	22144841	URMILA ·	MATH'S	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled

B.Sc. - III YEAR (2023-24)

S.N.	Roll na	Name of Candidate	Subject & paper	Decision of the UFM Securing committee
1	21161548	KAJAL	NSS (ELECTIVE)	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
2	21166175	CHANCHAL	MATH'S	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
P COM III VEAD (2022 24)				

B.COM. - III YEAR (2023-24)

S.N.	Roll no	Name of Candidate	Subject & paper	Decision of the UFM Securing committee
1	21176361	ABHISHEK LODHI	INTERNET &ITLAPLL.	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
2	21176475	HARSH SAHU	INTERNET &ITI APLL.	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
3	21177722	PRASHANT		Only Concerned Subject Cancelled

<u>III</u> संजीदुर्गातती विश्वोधन्त्रल अन्तर्भावती विश्वोधन्त्रल अन्तरमुर 108/24

4 21183245	ROHIT		Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
21182443	AYUSH GUPTA		Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
6 21172194	DEWANSH BURMAN	Might Area Concertain Area Concertain	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
7 21172321	RICHA	MANAGEMENT ACCT.	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled

B.A. - III YEAR (2023-24)

S.N.	Roll no	Name of Candidate	Subject & paper	Decision of the UFM Securing committee
4	21144058	LAXMI SEN	HINDI LITE.	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
1	21144030	the for the first state of the f	HISTORY - II	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
	21158391		HISTORY - I	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
3	21130391	KHUBOO KHUSHBOO		Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
5	21149090	VIVEK SINGH LODHI	STOCK MARKETING	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
6	21148576	KU. SONA	PARSONALITY DEVE.	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
7	21152378		GRAPHY 11	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled
7	21152378	AKANSHA GUPTA	GRAPHIII	only concerned in

B.A. L.L.B (HON'S) - II SEM (2023-24)

S.N.	Roll no	Name of Candidate	Subject & paper	Decision of the UFM Securing committee
1	23121082	DEVANSH KHARE	POLITICAL SCI.	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled

M.A. - II SEM (POLITICAL SCIENCE) (2023-24)

s.N.	Roll no	Name of Candidate	Subject & paper	Decision of the UFM Securing committee
1	23106203	PARWATI KORI	POLITICAL SCI.	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled

B.ED. - IV SEM. (2023-24)

S.N.	Roll no	Name of Candidate		Decision of the UFM Securing committee
1	22121850	URMILA KUMARI	CREATING & Inclu.	Only Concerned Subject Cancelled

108/2H. परीशा दिन्वंत्रक 08 रानीदुर्जीवती विश्वविद्यालय জনন্দুহ N